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Honours 2026

CELCAT @

web publisher

08:00am

08:50am

09:40am

10:30am

11:20am

12:10pm

01:00pm

01:45pm

02:35pm

03:20pm

04:10pm

04:55pm

05:40pm 07:00pm

Mo

Tue

We

)

e

|_

-

LL

- Wks 31, 34, 40, 44, 2026/08/01 ... 2026/10/31

© Module: EDPD715 (HONS: EDPD715 E2 Teacher Stress and Wellbeing)
N Room: G209 - 50-F Creston (630|0|G209) (Admin Block Wing 2)

Prof Jaya Naidoo for Anja Philipp.
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