

Honours 2026

Module timetable - EDPD715, HONS: EDPD715 E2 Teacher Stress and Wellbeing (Wks 7-13, 15-21, 30-38, 40-44, 2026/02/08 ... 2026/10/25)

	08:00am	08:50am	09:40am	10:30am	11:20am	12:10pm	01:00pm	01:45pm	02:35pm	03:20pm	04:10pm	04:55pm	05:40pm	07:00pm
Mo														
Tue														
We														
Thu														
Fri														
Sat		Wks 31, 34, 40, 44, 2026/08/01 ... 2026/10/31 Module: EDPD715 (HONS: EDPD715 E2 Teacher Stress and Wellbeing) Room: G209 - 50-F Creston (630 0 G209) (Admin Block Wing 2) <i>Prof Jaya Naidoo for Anja Philipp.</i>												

Honours 2026

Module timetable - EDPD715, HONS: EDPD715 E2 Teacher Stress and Wellbeing (Wks 7-13, 15-21, 30-38, 40-44, 2026/02/08 ... 2026/10/25)

	08:00am	08:50am	09:40am	10:30am	11:20am	12:10pm	01:00pm	01:45pm	02:35pm	03:20pm	04:10pm	04:55pm	05:40pm	07:00pm	
Saturday										<p>Wk 21, 2026/05/ 23</p> <p>Module: EDPD715 (HONS: EDPD715 E2 Teacher Stress and Wellbeing)</p> <p>Room: S407 - 60 -F Creston (630 2 S4 07) (Admin Block Wing 4)</p>					